ND Shape Conference

TIME
7:00-8:00
8:00-8:20
8:20-8:55
8:55-9:00
9:00-9:50
9:50-10:00
10:00-10:50

10:50-11:00

11:00-11:50

11:50-12:30
12:30-1:00
1:00-1:50
1:50-2:00
2:00-2:50
2:50-3:00

3:00-3:50

Thursday 10-22-15

Mandan MS Gym1

Registration

50 Million Strong, Heuer, Gunderson,
Doppler, Mauch

Wellness Eduction in the 21st century
Deb Tackmann

Break

Quick Games for Fun and Fitness- John

Jones
Break

Quick Games for Fun and Fitness- John

Jones
Break

Empowering our Profession through
Data Decisions- Bev Brown

JRFH/HFH and CPR in Schools- Mary
Reiser

Lunch/NDSHAPE business meeting

Speed Development for PE and Athletics

(John Jones)
Break

Spikeball-Amy Heuer
Break

| Can Play Tennis Too!! - Tony Stingley

Thursday 10-22-15

Mandan MS Gym 2

Registration

Keynote

Break

LaCrosse- Shawn Werle

Break

Archery- Tami Doppler/Jon Krantz
Break

Promoting Offensive and Defensive
Strategies through Tchoukball- NDSU
Student Life (LIPHE)

Lunch/NDSHAPE business meeting

Moveto the Music-Maddie Irmen and
Dani Bates

Break
Nitroball- Leah Wheeling
Break

Drumming- Leah wheeling

Thursday 10-22-15

Mandan MS RM #

Registration

Keynote

Break

Outrageous Teaching Tech. in Sexual
Education- Deb Tackmann

Break

Outrageous Teaching Tech. in Mental

and Emotional Wellness- Deb Tackmann

Break

Thriving in the Job- John Jones

Lunch/NDSHAPE business meeting

From paper to practice for our future
professionals-Bev Brown

Break

Break

Free Technology to Enhance Teaching
(John Jones)

Please Vist and Thank our 2015 Exhibitors!!

Sponsored by:

Thursday 10-22-15

Mandan MS RM#

Registration

Keynote

Break

Game On!- lois Mauch, Jen Linker,
Pam reichert, Lindsey Engstrom

Break

Technology in PE and Health-Heuer,

Gunderson, Parker
Break

ND Shape

Thursday 10-22-15

Mandan MS RM #2

Registration

Keynote

Break

Break
Rock Climbing-Megan Niemer

Break

Be the Beat- CPR in schools Funding- Teaching Sex Education- Jennifer

June Herman, Katherine Schirado

Lunch/NDSHAPE business meeting

Tobacco and Laws related- Kelli
Ulberg

Break
Implementing a CSPAP at your

Schmidt

Lunch/NDSHAPE business meeting

Project Fit America Grant- Joe
Deutsch, Michelle Crary

Break

Becoming a Health Activator- Donna

School its as easy as 1-2-3-4-5- Sara Hardie

Break

Jump Rope for Heart/Hoops for
Heart- Mary Reiser

Break

Active Learning in Health Education-
Kristen Hahne



