

# ND Shape Conference

Sponsored by: **ND Shape**

	Thursday 10-22-15	Thursday 10-22-15	Thursday 10-22-15	Thursday 10-22-15	Thursday 10-22-15
TIME	Mandan MS Gym 1	Mandan MS Gym 2	Mandan MS RM #	Mandan MS RM#	Mandan MS RM #2
7:00-8:00	Registration	Registration	Registration	Registration	Registration
8:00-8:20	50 Million Strong, Heuer, Gunderson, Doppler, Mauch				
8:20-8:55	Wellness Education in the 21st century Deb Tackmann	Keynote	Keynote	Keynote	Keynote
8:55-9:00	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break
9:00-9:50	Quick Games for Fun and Fitness- John Jones	LaCrosse- Shawn Werle	Outrageous Teaching Tech. in Sexual Education- Deb Tackmann	Game On!- lois Mauch, Jen Linker, Pam reichert, Lindsey Engstrom	
9:50-10:00	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break
10:00-10:50	Quick Games for Fun and Fitness- John Jones	Archery- Tami Doppler/Jon Krantz	Outrageous Teaching Tech. in Mental and Emotional Wellness- Deb Tackmann	Technology in PE and Health-Heuer, Gunderson, Parker	Rock Climbing-Megan Niemer
10:50-11:00	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break
11:00-11:50	Empowering our Profession through Data Decisions- Bev Brown	Promoting Offensive and Defensive Strategies through Tchoukball- NDSU Student Life (LIPHE)	Thriving in the Job- John Jones	Be the Beat- CPR in schools Funding- June Herman, Katherine Schirado	Teaching Sex Education- Jennifer Schmidt
11:50-12:30	JRFH/HFH and CPR in Schools- Mary Reiser				
12:30-1:00	Lunch/NDSHAPE business meeting	Lunch/NDSHAPE business meeting	Lunch/NDSHAPE business meeting	Lunch/NDSHAPE business meeting	Lunch/NDSHAPE business meeting
1:00-1:50	Speed Development for PE and Athletics (John Jones)	Moveto the Music-Maddie Irmen and Dani Bates	From paper to practice for our future professionals-Bev Brown	Tobacco and Laws related- Kelli Ulberg	Project Fit America Grant- Joe Deutsch, Michelle Cray
1:50-2:00	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break
2:00-2:50	Spikeball-Amy Heuer	Nitroball- Leah Wheeling		Implementing a CSPAP at your School its as easy as 1-2-3-4-5- Sara	Becoming a Health Activator- Donna Hardie
2:50-3:00	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break
3:00-3:50	I Can Play Tennis Too!! - Tony Stingley	Drumming- Leah wheeling	Free Technology to Enhance Teaching (John Jones)	Jump Rope for Heart/Hoops for Heart- Mary Reiser	Active Learning in Health Education- Kristen Hahne

Please Vist and Thank our 2015 Exhibitors!!